“MĪTAVAS ELEKTRA”
LUKSOFORU SKAITĪTĀJU RĀDĪJUMI
	N#
	Krustojuma-nosaukums/adrese
	Skaitītāja N#
	OBIS
	Iepriekšējie
	Tekošie
	Patēriņš

	
	
	
	
	Rādījums
	Datums
	Rādījums
	Datums
	 

	7
	Dobeles-Brieža
	29446699
	180
	049920
	29.07.2022
	050038
	31.08.2022
	118

	9
	Dobeles-Satiksmes-Aspazijas
	50028987
	180
	025958
	29.07.2022
	026104
	31.08.2022
	146

	9
	Dobeles-Satiksmes-Aspazijas
	?????
	180
	000000000
	29.07.2022
	000000037
	31.08.2022
	37

	22
	Lietuvas-Savienības
	6100599167
	180
	000002027
	29.07.2022
	000002282
	31.08.2022
	255

	25
	Pasta-Driksas
	6104043480
	180
	000000601
	29.07.2022
	000000674
	31.08.2022
	73

	26
	Pasta-Edžus
	29376264
	180
	085323
	29.07.2022
	085510
	31.08.2022
	187

	28
	Pasta-Stacijas
	50086615
	180
	012194
	29.07.2022
	012052
	31.08.2022
	-142

	28
	Pasta-Stacijas
	???
	180
	00011485
	29.07.2022
	
	
	

	31
	Raiņa-Katoļu
	50028590
	180
	099114
	29.07.2022
	099417
	31.08.2022
	303

	32
	Raiņa-Mātera
	033165911
	180
	016190
	29.07.2022
	016440
	31.08.2022
	250

	33
	Raiņa-Pasta
	29376213
	180
	069851
	29.07.2022
	070057
	31.08.2022
	206

	39
	Rīgas-Keramikas
	50161280
	180
	016134
	29.07.2022
	016343
	31.08.2022
	209

	40
	Rīgas-Loka
	32276933
	180
	015488
	29.07.2022
	015855
	31.08.2022
	367

	42
	Rīgas-Strazdu
	32202631
	180
	0000000000
	29.07.2022
	0000000012
	31.08.2022
	12

	42
	Rīgas-Strazdu
	32202631
	180
	020268
	29.07.2022
	020406
	31.08.2022
	138


